CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY
09-03-14
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

2254

1711

1506

1439

1842

2132

0906

1239

1814

Offense

PROPERTY DAMAGE

STEALING

M.V.A.

M.V.A.

BURGLARY/STEALING

M.V.A.

PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

PROPERTY DAMAGE/TRESPASSING

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF A
FIREARM/POSSESSION OF
METHAMPHETAMINE

Location

3439 WILLIAM

315 SHIRLEY

BROADWAY/SPRING

MT AUBURN/KAGE ROAD

2039 CAPE LACROIX ROAD

SPRIGG/LAFAYETTE PLACE

1432 N WATER

Victim / Information

V: JAKE L. WILLIAMS, 111 MAIN APT 2,
CHAFFEE,MO, TRUCK TIRE

V: KOHL'S, CLOTHING

#1. CRAIG S. CARNELL, 2021 COUNTY
ROAD 337, JACKSON, MO #2. PHILIP J.A.
BAIER, 3916 GRANITE, CAPE #3. ERICA S.
THOMAS, 1114 INDEPENDENCE, CAPE

#1. CRAIG T. HOERSTKAMP, 614 E THIRD
STREET, WASHINGTON, MO #2. CAROL J.
TENHOLDER, 627 FARRAR DRIVE, CAPE
S: #1 IMPROPER TURN

V: BRADLEY J. CLARK, 521 HARRISON
DRIVE, JACKSON, MO STOLEN: TOOLS

#1. EMMA F. BAKER, 982 GREEK DRIVE,
CAPE #2. CANTRELL D. JONES, 105N
CLARK #303, CAPE

FEMALE AGE 41

V: MARGIE F. SCHOPPA, DAMAGE TO
WALL

SUBJECT IN CUSTODY PENDING
FORMAL CHARGES

COMP#

14-005658

14-005678

14-005731

14-005761

14-005764

14-005769

14-005775

14-005780

14-005783

DSN

308

278

298

304

152

296

249

152

152




CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY

09-03-14

C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

1826

2023

2154

2321

0027

0016

0227

Offense

M.V.A.

PROPERTY DAMAGE

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA

STEALING

UNLAWFUL USE OF A WEAPON

M.V.A.

PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

Location

US 61/1-55

3802 VALLEY VIEW LANE

BROADWAY/PERRY

101 S PACIFIC

RT K/WEST DRIVE

Victim / Information

#1. LEO R. HAIGHT, 611 THEMIS, CAPE
#2. VERA Y. WAGNER, 1109 LANDGRAF,
CAPE

V: CAROLYN R. THOMAS, BASEMENT
WINDOW S: REED M. THOMAS, DOB:
7/14/97, 649 S SPRING APT H, CAPE

S: DAKOTAH L. PRASUN, DOB: 10/15/96,
190 CHINA BLUE, CAPE

V: ELAINE M. BLATTEL, 152 BLATTEL
DRIVE, SCOTT CITY, MO, MISC ITEMS,
SHOES & PURSE

REPORTED

#1. AMANDA J. DORAN, 3261 STATE
HIGHWAY F, JACKSON, MO #2. JORDY M.
FATH, 909 HACKBERRY #108, CAPE

MALE AGE 24

COMP#

14-005784

14-005785

14-005786

14-005787

14-005788

14-005789

14-005790

RB97

DSN

308

307

254

296

254

308

296

JH




